PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2984758

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
RANVEER CHANDRA	06/19/2009
THOMAS MOSCIBRODA	06/19/2009
ROHAN N. MURTY	07/10/2009
PARAMVIR BAHL	07/10/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MICROSOFT CORPORATION	
Street Address:	ONE MICROSOFT WAY	
City:	REDMOND	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98052	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14280507

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (509)252-5002

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 509.252.5015

Email: docket@rainierpatents.com
Correspondent Name: RAINIER PATENTS, P.S.
Address Line 1: 505 WEST RIVERSIDE AVE.

Address Line 2: SUITE 440

Address Line 4: SPOKANE, WASHINGTON 99201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	326849.09
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PHILLIP A. CAMERON
SIGNATURE:	/Phillip A. Cameron/
DATE SIGNED:	08/17/2014

Total Attachments: 4

source=326849.01-Executed-Assignment#page1.tif source=326849.01-Executed-Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT 502938159 REEL: 033550 FRAME: 0728

source=326849.01-Executed-Assignment#page3.tif source=326849.01-Executed-Assignment#page4.tif

PATENT REEL: 033550 FRAME: 0729

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

ر المساور بين الله على المساور الله المساور الله المساور الله المساور الله المساور الله المساور الله المساور ا	R. M. J. Declark Special Science Street Science Scienc
I/WE, Ranveer Chandra, Tho	mas Moscibroda, Rohan N. Murty and Paramvir
Bahl ("ASSIGNOR"), have invented subject	matter ("INVENTION") disclosed and/or claimed in
	ASSIGNMENT FOR NETWORKS OVER WHITE SPACES
AND OTHER PORTIONS OF THE SPECTRUM	
	xecuted PATENT ASSIGNMENT. ASSIGNOR hereby
·	
	ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives, of the Law and
	ment, Microsoft Corporation, One Microsoft Way,
Redmond, Washington 98	1052, who are associated with customer number
69316, to insert here in p	parenthesis (Application No, filed
) this APPLICATI	ION's Application No. and filing date, when known;
was filed on 05/28/2009 a	nd was given Application No. 12/473,963
is filed concurrently here.	with;
Microsoft Corporation, a Wa	shington Corporation, on behalf of itself and its
	ntitled to, and is desirous of acquiring, the entire
	the INVENTION and the APPLICATION (and all other
	m, such as continuing applications, in and for the
	an countries ("APPLICATION DERIVATIVES"));
ork.	ideration, the receipt of which is hereby
	GNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to the
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, title and interest in the INVENTION and the
APPLICATION (and APPLICATION DERIVAT	
	e all instruments and documents required for the
making and prosecution of the APPLICAT	ION (and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES), for litigation
regarding letters patent derived therefrom	n, and for the purpose of protecting and perfecting
title to the APPLICATION (and APPLICATIO	ON DERIVATIVES).
	gang ganda gama na
	all financial states and the states are states as the states are states are states as the states are state
An all Class	a contralação
1000000 CV CV	<u>~</u>
Inventor's Signature	Date
V	
Ranveer Chandra	
Printed Name in English	Printed Name in Native Language (if
	other than English)
7	and the control of th

Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 033550 FRAME: 0730

Date Printed Name in Native Language (if
Date
Date
Vate
Printed Name in Native Language (if
Printed Name in Native Language (if
Limited rame in ranke rendering in
other than English)
Date
Printed Name in Native Language (if
other than English)
Date
To the state of th
Printed Name in Native Language (if

PATENT REEL: 033550 FRAME: 0731

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Bahl ("ASSIGNOR"), have invented subject a patent application entitled " SPECTRUM AND OTHER PORTIONS OF THE SPECTRUM will be filed without this e authorizes, and requests, Corporate Affairs Department Redmond, Washington 98 69316, to insert here in public his APPLICATI was filed on 05/28/2009 and is filed concurrently herever	executed PATENT ASSIGNMENT. ASSIGNOR hereby ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives, of the Law and ment, Microsoft Corporation, One Microsoft Way, 8052, who are associated with customer number parenthesis (Application No, filed ION's Application No. and filing date, when known; and was given Application No, 12/473,963 ;
	ntitled to, and is desirous of acquiring, the entire
	the INVENTION and the APPLICATION (and all other
	m, such as continuing applications, in and for the notice ("APPLICATION DERIVATIVES"));
	deration, the receipt of which is hereby
acknowledged by the ASSIGNOR, the ASSI	GNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to the
	title and interest in the INVENTION and the
APPLICATION (and APPLICATION DERIVATION)	
	e all instruments and documents required for the ON (and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES), for litigation
	n, and for the purpose of protecting and perfecting
title to the APPLICATION (and APPLICATIO	-

· w	-
1	
Inventor's Signature	Date
Ranveer Chandra	
Printed Name in English	Printed Name in Native Language (if
	other than English)

Page 1 of 2

PATENT

REEL: 033550 FRAME: 0732

Inventor's Signature	Date
Thomas Moscibroda	
Printed Name in English	Printed Name in Native Language (if
	other than English)

Inventor's Signature Rohan N. Murty	July (of 2009
Printed Name in English	Printed Name in Native Language (if other than English)

Inventor's Signature	July 10,2009.
Printed Name in English	Printed Name in Native Language (if other than English)

Page 2 of 2

RECORDED: 08/17/2014

PATENT

REEL: 033550 FRAME: 0733